TOPICAL CURRENTS2015
PROGRAM TOPICS

SECOND QUARTER

APRIL 1,— JUNE 30, 2015

Wednesday, April 1 —Body of Truth: How Science, History & Culture Drive Our
Obsessions. Harriet Brown.

Thursday, April 2 — Astronaut Ron Baran: The Orbital Perspective; Linda
Gassenheimer’s Food & Dining.

Monday, April 6 — Jonathan Waldman, author of “Rust: The Final War.
Tuesday, April 7 — Coined: The Rich Life of Money and its History
Wednesday, April 8 — At Your Service: Pet Care

Thursday, April 9 — “Restaurant Roundabout”

Monday, April 13 — Dr. Michael Goldstein on Kidney Transplants

Tuesday, April 14 — Solar Power in Florida



Thursday, April 16 — That’s Not English: Britishisms vs. Americanisms; Food &
Dining

Monday, April 20 —Dr. Ira Fox on Pain Management

Tuesday, April 21 — Cynthia Barnett—Rain: A Natural and Cultural History
Wednesday, April 22 — Patrick Allitt: America in the Age of Environmentalism
Thursday, April 23 -~ Kathryn DePalo: Failure of Term Limits in Florida
Monday, April 27 — Social Security Works!

Tuesday, April 28 — Secrets to Maxing Out Your Social Security

Wednesday, April 29 — Evergreen Edition

Thursday, April 30 — FIU Professor Ethan Wall: Social Media and the Law
Monday, May 4 — Dr. Sam Sugar: Abusive Probate Guardianship

Tuesday, May 5 -- Literary contributor Ariel Gonzalez and novelist Martin Amis

Wednesday, May 6 — Jonathan Gottshall: Why Men Fight and Why We Like to
Watch



Thursday, May 7 — Lauren Book on Child Sexual Abuse

Monday, May 11 — Les Standiford: Water to the Angels

Tuesday, May 12 — Donna Ballman: Workplace Issues and Law

Thursday, May 14 — Mitchell Gaynor: The Gene Therapy Plan; Food & Dining

Monday, May 18 — Attorney Stuart Smith: Crude Justice

Tuesday, May 19 — At Your Service: Condominium and and Association Law
- Wednesday, May 20 - Interventional Pain Management

Thursday, May 21 — Frost Museum of Science; Food & Dining

Tuesday, May 26 — At Your Service: South Florida Gardening

Wednesday, May 27 — Jeffrey Lieberman: The Untold Story of Psychiatry

Thursday, May 28 — At Your Service: Pool School |

Monday, June 1 — At Your Service: Selecting a Contractor

Tuesday, June 2 — Women & Careers in Technology



Wednesday, June 3 — Novelist James Grippando & Cash Landing

Thursday, June 4 — At Your Service: Prepping Your AC for Summer

Monday, June 8 — Selecting Doctors for Special Needs Patients

Tuesday, June 9 — Gail Price-Wise: An Intoxicating Error: Malpractice and
Predjudice

Wednesday, June 10 — Tristan Donovan: Feral Cities: Adventure with Animals in
the Feral Jungle

Thursday, June 11 — At Your Service: Food Allergies

Monday, June 15 — Claire Smith: After Life, Where Do We Go

Tuesday, June 16 — All In a Day’s Work: Pathologists

Thursday, June 18 — Restaurant Roundabout

Monday, June 22 — David Windecher: The American Dream

Tuesday, June 23 — At Your Service: Pet Care

Wednesday, June 24 — NPR Arts Reporter Neda Ulaby



Thursday, June 25 — Watchdog Report publisher Dan Ricker; Food & Dining

Monday, June 29 — Miami’s Best Tourist Spots

Tuesday, June 30 — Securities Fraud Attorney Jake Zamansky



